gtandardized Test Scoreg

NWEA MAP—Winter 2025

St. Augustine Cathedral School administers the MAP (Measures of Academic Progress) three times each year in grades K through 8.The MAP evaluates
a student’s academic performance in math, reading and language. The tests are tailored to a student’s current achievement level and sets a goal for yearly
growth for each student. The online administration allows for adjustments to the level of difficulty of the questions, making the test unique to each student.
MAP results are used to identify students’ areas of strength and areas to address. As well, the MAP allows teachers to target instruction to the whole class,
or to small groups, based on the item analyses. The scale used by the MAP is the RIT scale (Rasch unIT). It is an interval scale used to chart a student's
academic growth from year to year. The chart below shows St. Augustine Cathedral School’s fall 2025 scores compared to national and diocesan norms.

Reading St. A

Winter 2025

Reading norms
national/diocesan

Math St. A
Winter 2025

Math norms
national/diocesan

Language St. A
Winter 2025

Language norms
national/diocesan

Science St. A
Winter 2025

Science norms

national/diocesan

161.8

146.3/153

164.9

150.1/158.5

165.6

165.8/170.3

174.7

170.2/175.6

176.7

181.2/184.6

192.5

184.1/190.2

186.1

183.8/187.6

198.3

193.9/195.7

202

196.2/197.3

204.1

195.1/199.7

203.3

193.3/197.8

206.9

202.5/204.5

214.4

206.1/206.9

211.4

202.9/204.8

207.2

199.1/203.5

215

209.1/212.5

220.8

214.7/214.8

216.8

208.4/212.4

213.9

204.3/210.2

218.6

213.8/215.3

222.3

219.6/219.8

220.1

212.8/216.5

213.8

207.3/212.1

223

217.1/220

234.5

224/227.7

225.2

215.3/220.7

222

209.5/217.5

231.5

220.5/225.9

243.3

228.1/235.5

231.5

217.7/226.7

223.5

212.4/221.7



