Standardized Test Scores NWEA MAP-Winter 2025

St. Augustine Cathedral School administers the **MAP (Measures of Academic Progress)** three times each year in grades K through 8. The MAP evaluates a student's academic performance in math, reading and language. The tests are tailored to a student's current achievement level and sets a goal for yearly growth for each student. The online administration allows for adjustments to the level of difficulty of the questions, making the test unique to each student. MAP results are used to identify students' areas of strength and areas to address. As well, the MAP allows teachers to target instruction to the whole class, or to small groups, based on the item analyses. The scale used by the MAP is the RIT scale (Rasch unIT). It is an interval scale used to chart a student's academic growth from year to year. The chart below shows St. Augustine Cathedral School's fall 2025 scores compared to national and diocesan norms.

MAP/Grade	Grade K	Grade 1	Grade 2	Grade 3	Grade 4	Grade 5	Grade 6	Grade 7	Grade 8
Reading St. A Winter 2025	161.8	165.6	176.7	198.3	206.9	215	218.6	223	231.5
Reading norms national/diocesan	146.3/153	165.8/170.3	181.2/184.6	193.9/195.7	202.5/204.5	209.1/212.5	213.8/215.3	217.1/220	220.5/225.9
Math St. A Winter 2025	164.9	174.7	192.5	202	214.4	220.8	222.3	234.5	243.3
Math norms national/diocesan	150.1/158.5	170.2/175.6	184.1/190.2	196.2/197.3	206.1/206.9	214.7/214.8	219.6/219.8	224/227.7	228.1/235.5
Language St. A Winter 2025			186.1	204.1	211.4	216.8	220.1	225.2	231.5
Language norms national/diocesan			183.8/187.6	195.1/199.7	202.9/204.8	208.4/212.4	212.8/216.5	215.3/220.7	217.7/226.7
Science St. A Winter 2025				203.3	207.2	213.9	213.8	222	223.5
Science norms national/diocesan				193.3/197.8	199.1/203.5	204.3/210.2	207.3/212.1	209.5/217.5	212.4/221.7